Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
CAST IRON PAVEMENT COVER B125
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material Cast iron Load class B125
Shape Square Certificate Uncertified
Lid properties Hydraulic seal Certificate norm EN 124-1
Variants
Article
code
Commercial
Code
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Free opening width
(mm)
Free opening length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
1735 IJB030030 300 300 235 235 30 7
1737 IJB040040 400 400 330 330 30 10,50
1739 IJB050050 500 500 400 400 50 21,50
1741 IJB060060 600 600 500 500 50 29
1743 IJB070070 700 700 600 600 50 41
1745 IJB080080 800 800 700 700 50 55
1747 IJB090090 900 900 800 800 50 73
1734 IJB100100 1000 1000 900 900 60 107
8288 IJB110110 1100 1100 1000 1000 60 125
8289 IJB120120 1200 1200 1100 1100 60 150
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations